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Vehicle Specifications 2003 Jaguar S-Type R SEE FULL DETAILS

Junk & Salvage No records found! SEE FULL DETAILS

Title Info & Problems No records found! SEE FULL DETAILS

Insurance info No records found! SEE FULL DETAILS

Previous Vehicle Uses No records found! SEE FULL DETAILS

Odometer 8 Records found! SEE FULL DETAILS

Vehicle Specifications

The following section lists vehicle specifications encoded by the vehicle identification number. Use this section to verify vehicle details.

Make: Jaguar Model: S-Type R Year: 2003

Trim: Base Vehicle Type: Car Body Type: Sedan

Doors: 4DR Drive Train Type: RWD Wheelbase: 114.5

Engine Configuration: V8 Engine Displaycment: 4.2L Engine Aspiration: SC

Fuel Capacity: 18.0 Fuel Type: Gasoline Gross Weight Rating: 0

Length: 192 Height 56 Width: 81.1

Country of Assembly: England Plant: Browns Lane: Coventry, England

Safety: DRIVER AND PASSENGER FRONT, FRONT SIDE, FRONT AND REAR HEAD AIRBAGS, ACTIVE BELTS

Junk & Salvage

Source: NMVTIS

The following section list our checks for potential junk & salvage records related to this vehicle. 7,800 insurance, junk and salvage companies were checked. When records found,
these records may show severe problems and damage that were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or other parties.

No junk or salvage records found!

Title Info & Problems

Source: NMVTIS

The following section list our checks for 60+ possible problems related to the title of this vehicle. VINCheckPro keeps a history of brands that have been applied to the vehicle by
any state. When records found, these records may show a severe problem that were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or other parties. A "clean" report is
a good thing!

No brand records found!



Odometer

Source: NMVTIS

The following section list odometer reading at different times and states. Verifying the validity of the title and odometer helps prevent auto fraud and theft. When problems found,
these may show severe problems or discrepancies that were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or other parties. Please note: The odometer reading
provided is as of the titling date and does not represent the current odometer reading.

Date Reported Type Mileage State Problems Reported

7/8/2015 Current 89,633 PA No problems
found!

12/17/2013 Historical 89,389 FL No problems
found!

11/26/2013 Historical 89,201 PA No problems
found!

11/20/2013 Historical 89,150 OH No problems
found!

7/8/2011 Historical 57,555 OH No problems
found!

4/20/2011 Historical 57,531 PA No problems
found!

1/19/2011 Historical 56,922 NJ No problems
found!

9/24/2003 Historical 15 NJ No problems
found!

Insurance info

Source: NMVTIS

The following section list our checks for total loss and insurance records related to this vehicle. 7,800 insurance, junk and salvage companies were checked. When records found,
these records may show severe problems and damage that were reported by insurance companies or other parties.

No junk or salvage records found!

Previous Vehicle Uses

Source: NMVTIS

The following section list our checks for potential previous vehicle uses related to the title of this vehicle. When records found, these records may show a severe wear that were
reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or other parties.

No brand records found!

Maintenance Schedule

The following section list the estimated costs for the next maintenance service for this 1995 Acura Integra. This total estimated cost includes the preventive maintenance items
recommended by Acura. The facility that services your vehicle may perform different, greater, or fewer procedures that can affect the cost you incur. For example, engine oil
change and filter replacement are commonly performed by dealer and independent service facilities at special prices. These "special price" services do not typically include all the
additional procedures recommended by Acura at each service interval.

Parts
Part Description Cost

Total Estimated Parts Cost Approximate list price for OEM part with some average list prices for aftermarket parts and/or fluids. $0

Labor Action
Labor Action Item Description Cost

Total Estimated Labor Cost Estimated labor hours multiplied by the approximate hourly labor rate for your area. A labor cost is usually incurred
even if a part of fluid is not replaced. $0

Total
Total Estimated Parts Cost Approximate list price for OEM part with some average list prices for aftermarket parts and/or fluids. $0

Total Estimated Labor Cost Estimated labor hours multiplied by the approximate hourly labor rate for your area. A labor cost is usually incurred
even if a part of fluid is not replaced. $0

Total Estimated Cost (excluding tax)* $0



Safety Ratings

The following section list safety scores, crash test results and safety equipment related to this vehicle.

Overall: N/A

Front Crash: N/A

Side Crash: N/A

RollOver: N/A

Safety Equipment Standrad, Optional, Not Available (N/A)

ABS Two Wheel: Not Available Brake Assist: Not Available

ABS Four Wheel: Not Available Daytime Running Lights: Not Available

Airbags Front Driver: Not Available Electronic Stability Control: Not Available

Airbags Front Passenger: Not Available Electronic Traction Control: Not Available

Airbags Side Impact: Not Available Tire Pressure Monitoring System: Not Available

Airbags Side Curtain: Not Available Rollover Stability Control: Not Available

Environment

The following section list environment scores which vehicle is more economy and less polluting. By reducing vehicle emissions, you save money and help the environment.

Greenhouse Gas Score: 4/10

Air Pollution Score: 2/10

Legal disclaimer

Consumer Access Product DisclaimerThe National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automobiles titled

in the United States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a vehicle's

repair history.

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not contain information

on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided

in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update NMVTIS data in "real - time" (as title transactions occur), other states send updates less frequently, such as once

every 24 hours or within a period of days.

Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to

be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle's titling-state has not determined

the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."

Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers may wish to obtain an independent vehicle inspection, a NMVTIS Vehicle History Report, and consult other available

vehicle information resources.

The information in NMVTIS INCLUDES:

Consumers are advised to visit www.vehiclehistory.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the system and understand the meaning of various labels applied to

vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

The information used to compile this report is aggregated from various government agencies, non-profit organizations, and industry sources. Access to the National Motor Vehicle

Title Information System (NMVTIS) is facilitated through Approved NMVTIS Consumer Access Provider VinAudit.com, Inc. The accuracy and reliability of the information supplied

depends primarily on the reporting sources, and all entities involved in compiling this report accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Furthermore, all warranties, expressed or

implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose are hereby disclaimed.

VINCheckPro Consumer Access Disclaimer

VINCheckPro Pro compiles vehicle history reports from various third party data suppliers and other data sources, including, but not limited to, NMVTIS or its sources. The

Consumer Access Product Disclaimer above applies solely to NMVTIS data and data sources. This data is provided to you by VINCheckPro on a "read-only" basis; VINCheckPro

does not supply data from its own databases and data sources, and is not responsible for the contents of any part of the NMVTIS Vehicle History Report. VINCheckPro cannot

guarantee the accuracy of the information contained in NMVTIS Vehicle History Reports.


